ST. MARY’S LAWN TENNIS CLUB
SPRING COACHING PROGRAMME

Starting: 18t April Ending: 2374 May

April - May 2017

Address: Musgrave Road, Isleworth, TW7 5EB

Mini Tots Tennis

Tuesday Beginners/Improvers

Mini Tennis Red

Tuesday Beginners/Improvers

Tuesday Beginners/Improvers

Green Ball Junior Squads (10 years+)

Tuesday Beginners/Improvers

Adults (12yrs+)

Tuesday Beginners/Improvers

6 Week Course

3-4yrs

5-7yrs

8-9yrs

10yrs+

Adults

5:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

6:30-7:30pm

6:30-7:30pm

7:30-8:30pm

[£45.00 M | £57.00 NM]

[£45.00 M | £57.00 NM]

[£45.00 M | £57.00 NM]

[£45.00 M | £57.00 NM]

[£8.00 M | £11.00 NM]

Please note Non-Member Fees as follows Adults £3.00 & Children £2.00

M = Member Price NM = Non-Member Price

*In case of bad weather sessions will take place indoors at Wycombe House LTC, Jersey Rd,

Isleworth, TW7 5PN*

BOOK NOW for your 15t FREE Lesson Contact:

Jimmy Smith (Head Coach) 07966 210 692
encoretennis@outlook.com
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