ST. MARY'S LAWN TENNIS CLUB SPRING COACHING PROGRAMME

April - May 2017

Starting: 18th April Ending: 23rd May Address: Musgrave Road, Isleworth, TW7 5EB 6 Week Course

Mini Tots Tennis				
Tuesday	Beginners/Improvers	3-4yrs	5:30-6:30pm	[£45.00 M £57.00 NM]
Mini Tennis Red				
Tuesday	Beginners/Improvers	5-7yrs	5:30-6:30pm	[£45.00 M £57.00 NM]
<u>Mini Tennis Orange (8-9years)</u>				
Tuesday	Beginners/Improvers	8-9yrs	6:30-7:30pm	[£45.00 M £57.00 NM]
Green Ball Junior Squads (10 years+)				
Tuesday	Beginners/Improvers	10yrs+	6:30-7:30pm	[£45.00 M £57.00 NM]
Adults (12yrs+)				
Tuesday	Beginners/Improvers	Adults	7:30-8:30pm	[£8.00 M £11.00 NM]

Please note Non-Member Fees as follows Adults £3.00 & Children £2.00 M = Member Price NM = Non-Member Price

In case of bad weather sessions will take place indoors at Wycombe House LTC, Jersey Rd, Isleworth, TW7 5PN

BOOK NOW for your 1st FREE Lesson Contact:

Jimmy Smith (Head Coach) 07966 210 692 encoretennis@outlook.com

